
Spare part list  
pewiFLEX & pewiGRAFLEX 

 

 
pewiSYS materIAL handling bv 
Kalkoenweg 40 
3851 SC  ERMELO  
tel.: +31 (0)341 76 81 10  
fax.: +31 (0)341 55 01 25 
E-mail:info@pewisys.nl 
Bank: Rabo 3977.20.653 

IBAN NL52RABO 03977.20.653 
BIC RABONL2U 
Vat No.: NL 0070 48 890 B01 
KvK. No.: 09 05 54 54 

 

NO. Part Name Article number 
Price/item Recommended 

amount 

1 stop folder module with roller   € 175,00  

2 support leg for emergency button   € 250,00  

3 support leg   € 195,00  

4 support leg for control box   € 225,00  

5 Handle with plate A7796P29 € 25,00  

6 Handle A7796P12 € 19,95 2 

7 Assembly, inner leg with brake 07S8PUa Z07S-01D-200-202  € 45,00  

8 Assembly, inner leg, non- brake 07S8PUa Z07S-01-200-202  € 38,00  

9 motor module   € 395,00 1 

10 transition module   € 35,00 1 

11 main control box   € 1.650,00  

12 emergency button   € 85,00  

13 power supply plug   € 15,00  

14 inner tube of support leg A7796P21 € 25,00  

15 vertical plate A7832P13 € 8,50  

16 side plate A7832P12 224X50.8X3.5 € 6,50 20 

20 roller A7982P10 GR500/470-1200 € 14,95  

21 leg cap 38X38 € 1,50  

22 dia 12mm support shaft A3199-R0 12 € 7,50  

23 vertical plate for support leg  A7832P11 € 14,50  

24 spacer 10x20x5 A7836-R0 10X20X5 € 0,50  

25 spacer 10x20x1.5 A3048P4-R1 10X20X1.5 € 0,35  

26 M8 locknut M8 € 0,75  

27 non-standard flange bolt L=30mm A7796P51-R0 L=30 € 3,65 20 

28 non-standard flange bolt L=20mm A7796P51-R0 L=20 € 3,50 20 

29 non-standard flange bolt L=40mm A7796P51-R0 L=40 € 3,80 20 

30 sensor beam A7916P4-R0 € 25,00  

31 fixed plate for sensor beam A7832P14-R0 € 5,50  

32 sensor beam support A7796P26-R0 € 3,50  

33 outer hexagon bolt M10x30   M10X30 € 1,00  

34 flat nut M10 M10 € 0,50  

35 spring washer 10 € 0,50  

36 flat washer 10 € 0,50  

37 outer hexagon bolt M8x20 M8X20 € 1,00  

38 roller for stop folder 
A7982P10-R1 GR500/470-
1200 

€ 15,00  

39 hook A7796P11-R1 € 9,50  

40 non-standard inside hexagon bolt M10x28  A7796P45-R0 M10*28 € 3,50  

41 nylon locknut M10  M10 € 0,50  

42 outer hexagon bolt M10x55 M10X55（30） € 1,00  

  



Spare part list  
pewiFLEX & pewiGRAFLEX 

 

 
pewiSYS materIAL handling bv 
Kalkoenweg 40 
3851 SC  ERMELO  
tel.: +31 (0)341 76 81 10  
fax.: +31 (0)341 55 01 25 
E-mail:info@pewisys.nl 
Bank: Rabo 3977.20.653 

IBAN NL52RABO 03977.20.653 
BIC RABONL2U 
Vat No.: NL 0070 48 890 B01 
KvK. No.: 09 05 54 54 

 

NO. Part Name Article number 
Price/item Recommended 

amount 

43 bushing A7831P2-R06203 €2,50  

44 transition pulley A7831-R0O € 8,50  

45 6.3x342mm O-ring PU 6.3×342±1.0 mm € 6,00 20 

46 hook for motor module A7832P15-R0 € 3,50  

47 inside hexagon bolt M6x12 M6X12 € 1,00  

48 check ring, bore diameter 12.1mm A7796P33-R0, 12.1 € 4,50  

49 half plate for motor module A7832P16-R0 € 3,50  

50 JSCC motor 90w 1:10 90W 1:10 € 450,00  

51 motor protector I A7796P35-R0 € 19,00  

52 motor protector II A7796P36-R0 € 19,00  

53 motor fixed block A3201P5-R4 € 15,00  

54 motor transition pulley A7835-R0 € 13,00  

55 6.3x377mm O-ring 6.3×377±1.0 mm € 6,00 6 

56 self-tapping screw ST3.2X8 € 0,50  

57 motor holder  A3201P6-R6 € 15,00  

  



Spare part list  
pewiFLEX & pewiGRAFLEX 

 

 
pewiSYS materIAL handling bv 
Kalkoenweg 40 
3851 SC  ERMELO  
tel.: +31 (0)341 76 81 10  
fax.: +31 (0)341 55 01 25 
E-mail:info@pewisys.nl 
Bank: Rabo 3977.20.653 

IBAN NL52RABO 03977.20.653 
BIC RABONL2U 
Vat No.: NL 0070 48 890 B01 
KvK. No.: 09 05 54 54 

 

 

  



Spare part list  
pewiFLEX & pewiGRAFLEX 

 

 
pewiSYS materIAL handling bv 
Kalkoenweg 40 
3851 SC  ERMELO  
tel.: +31 (0)341 76 81 10  
fax.: +31 (0)341 55 01 25 
E-mail:info@pewisys.nl 
Bank: Rabo 3977.20.653 

IBAN NL52RABO 03977.20.653 
BIC RABONL2U 
Vat No.: NL 0070 48 890 B01 
KvK. No.: 09 05 54 54 

 

 

  



Spare part list  
pewiFLEX & pewiGRAFLEX 

 

 
pewiSYS materIAL handling bv 
Kalkoenweg 40 
3851 SC  ERMELO  
tel.: +31 (0)341 76 81 10  
fax.: +31 (0)341 55 01 25 
E-mail:info@pewisys.nl 
Bank: Rabo 3977.20.653 

IBAN NL52RABO 03977.20.653 
BIC RABONL2U 
Vat No.: NL 0070 48 890 B01 
KvK. No.: 09 05 54 54 

 

 



Spare part list  
pewiFLEX & pewiGRAFLEX 

 

 
pewiSYS materIAL handling bv 
Kalkoenweg 40 
3851 SC  ERMELO  
tel.: +31 (0)341 76 81 10  
fax.: +31 (0)341 55 01 25 
E-mail:info@pewisys.nl 
Bank: Rabo 3977.20.653 

IBAN NL52RABO 03977.20.653 
BIC RABONL2U 
Vat No.: NL 0070 48 890 B01 
KvK. No.: 09 05 54 54 

 

 


